Open Meeting
Roll Call

REVISED

Housing Authority of the City of Vineland
AGENDA

Thursday, October 19, 2023
6:00 p.m.

Reading of the “Sunshine Law Statement”

Approval of Minutes of the Regular Meeting conducted on September 21, 2023

Executive Director's Report

Committee Report

Old Business
New Business
10. Resolutions:
# 2023-53
# 2023-54
# 2023-55
# 2023-56
# 2023-57

1
2
3
4
5. Fee Accountant’s Report
6
7
8
9

Monthly Expenses (updated)

Authorizing Contracts with National Contract Vendors
Authorizing Contracts with State Contract Vendors

Awarding Fire Pump Replacement at Kidston & Olivio Towers

Approval to Adopt Personnel Policy and Employee Manual

Executive Session if required

11. Comments from the press and/or public (limited to 5 minutes for each speaker)

12. Comments from Board Members

13. Adjournment




