REVISED

Housing Authority of the City of Vineland *AGENDA*

Thursday, October 19, 2023 6:00 p.m.

- 1. Open Meeting
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Reading of the "Sunshine Law Statement"
- 4. Approval of Minutes of the Regular Meeting conducted on September 21, 2023
- 5. Fee Accountant's Report
- 6. Executive Director's Report
- 7. Committee Report
- 8. Old Business
- 9. New Business
- 10. Resolutions:

# 2023-53	Monthly Expenses (updated)
# 2023-54	Authorizing Contracts with National Contract Vendors
# 2023-55	Authorizing Contracts with State Contract Vendors
# 2023-56	Awarding Fire Pump Replacement at Kidston & Olivio Towers
# 2023-57	Approval to Adopt Personnel Policy and Employee Manual

Executive Session if required

- 11. Comments from the press and/or public (limited to 5 minutes for each speaker)
- 12. Comments from Board Members
- 13. Adjournment